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
Foning: Residentia
s & Events
OUrCes
(T Water Frontage (Feet +) - 250 Water View (Wide Long Limited): WIDE
Legal Descriptio
e Acreagell ot Size +i-: 3.2 COESS: Water Depth: 3-4 Feet
Deed Book/Page or Instrument #: LR 2005 DEII:23‘5 Tax Map # 20531 Taxes: 0.00
i Task Street Surface: Restrictions:
Does Not Convey:
Homeowners Assoc: Yes HOA: HOA Membership:
HOA Fee Amount: 30 HOA Payment Frequency:
Civic Organization: Civic Organization Membership:
Civic Organization Fee: 50.00 Civic Organization Payment:
Cleared Acres +/-: 0 Wooded Acres +/-: 0 Tillable Acres +/-=: 0

Utilities Available: Elecincity Available, Phone Available

Miscellaneous: Riven'Creek Front, River Cresk View

Documents on File: Deed Restnctions, Septic Permit’Letter, Survey/Plat

Financing Types: Cash, Conventional

Limited Service Provides:

Puhllc Remarks: Baautiful level waterfront lof on Greenvale Creek with quick access out to the Rappahanncok River.
¢ Bedroom Septic Cert Letter on File. Community water system.

Dlrec:tlons Rt 2 Morth to Left on 201 in Lively to left on 354. right on Greenvale Manor Rd.

Agent Remarks:

Crwmer: Two Jonahs LLT Owner Phone:

Sub Agent: Mo Sub Agent 5/%: MNA Buyer: Yes Buyer 5/%: 2%
Dual Rate: Mo Listing Type: SAEA Limited Service: Mo
Possession: At Settlement

Showing Instructions: Sign on Property, Show Amytime Display on Internet: Yes Display Address: fes
Allow AVM: MNo Allow Comments: Mo

Active Recording Device on Premises: Mo

Listing Office: Bragg & Company (#141) Listing Agent: Bo Bragg (#48)

Main: [204) 435-22 Agent Email: bo bra CG com

Fax: (204) 435-2412 Contact #: (203]

Gffice Email: bragg@braggee.com Web Address: \w.n-.r braggco com

Web Address:

Information Herein is Believed Accurate, but is Mot Guaranteed. Facts of Importance Should be Verfied by Punchaser.

Dintiirm 4a TN

The C stands for contingency if looking at the 1 line view on REIN or WBG MLS:



/L
WM My Matrix Search Stats Realist Tax Links Finance Market Reports Input
Multiple Listing</Service
Your Value Added Service
& My Listings (1)
Show My Active Listings w Search: |-- ML5 # -- , Click here to run this as a Full Search
Previous Next - 1 of 1- Checked 0 - All - None Display Agent Single Line w at 10 W perpage
] # ML# PID Prop Type St C Address Subdv Type # Beds Tot Bth # Rooms Fin SF List Price Sales Price DOoM
[0 1 2102226 [ 0645-0340 Residential ACT C 303 Edgewood RD Mone Detached a 2.0 5 1,596 $260,000 y LPH ) w

And it makes it more obvious than REIN at the top in the same section as the active status:

o)




Williamsburg MLS X @€ Matrix

&« Cc 0 & wbgmls.mlsmatrix.com/Matrix/Results.aspx?c=AAEAAAD ™ **AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAGAAAACYNJUSBgMAAAABMWY EAAAAATKGBOAAAAMYMzcGBgAAAAIT Mg...

x N Expanded View

My Matrix Search Stats Realist Tax Links

x| +

Finance Market Reports

[ON res acT

Previous Next -1of 1 Checked 0 All « None + Page

Agent Single Line display

S
== Criteria

Display Agent Long

MLSE:

Property Type:
Type:

Address:
City (mailing
address):

Nghbrhd:
Subdivision:

ype:
Ownership Type:

Year Built/Desc:

2102226

Residential

Detached Cn/Cty: Portsmouth

Fee Simple
303 Edgewood Road
Portsmouth State: VA

Listing_Information
Unit Placement:

Detached, Street Level
Park Manor

None

1951 /Approximate
5 Luls:

List Price: $260,000

Exp OnMkt Dte:

Zip: 23701
New Y/N: No
MNew Type:

Total Fin SF +/-: 1,596

Rms: 1.00 Fin SF-Bsmt:
Bdrms: 4 Unfin SF +/-:
SqFt Source: Per Tax Unfin SF-Bsmt:
Lot: $/Fin SF+/-: $162.91
Fin 5F Src Desc:
School Information
Elm School: Simonsdale High School: Woodrow Wilson
Mid School: William E Waters
Directions: 664, 337 E/Portsmouth Blvd, L on Elmhurst Ln, L on Edgewood
Click on the arrow to view Openhouse
Room/Bath Information
Room Dim Lvl Desc Room Dim Lvl Desc
Primary Bedroom Bedroom 1 1
Bedroom 2 1 Bedroom 3 1
Family/Great Room 1 Foyer 1
Kitchen 1 Laundry-Utility 1
Room
EBath HBath
i1 2 0
wl2: o 0
wl3 o 0
vl 4 0 0
Bsmt: 0 L]
Total: 2 0
Features
Style: Ranch Heating: Forced Hot Air, Zoned
Structure: Frame Heat Fuel: Electric, Natural Gas
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